LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DES CEINTURES NOIRES 35

ANS ET PLUS
21.01.2023

Epreuves
-66 -
+7pts) FAYOL Benoit (78, IDF) J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY
PERROTON Thomas (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
'81 hd
ATMAN Hakim (78, IDF) J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY
+10pts) ROLLAND Sebastien (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
W (+20pts) MINATCHY Nicolas (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
c.!: +10pts) RENOULT Pierre (78, IDF) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE
5 BREYNAERT Philippe (78, IDF) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE
5 CURTI Guillaume (78, IDF) ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS
5 LANDAIS Alexandre (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO
+81 MV -

(+20pts) COQUET Alexis (78, IDF) A.M.JOUARS PONTCHARTRAIN



T (+10 pts)
T (+10 pts)

5

5

7

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

FILLETTE Guillaume (78, IDF)
CASSOL David (78, IDF)

MARTENS Frederic (78, IDF)
DUFAU Charles (78, IDF)
PLANCHON Cyril (78, IDF)

SCHNEIDER Mikael (78, IDF)

US VESINET

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

JUDO CLUB BAZAINVILLE

US MAISONS LAFFITTE SECT JUDO

A S M B MONTIGNY

J C PLAISIROIS



